

Information

Nikon announces reorganization of corporate structure

March 7, 2024

TOKYO - Nikon Corporation (Nikon) announced today the reorganization of its corporate structure as outlined below, scheduled for April 1, 2024.

Establishing the Industrial Solutions Business Unit

To scale customer value through the integration of two business units with high affinity in both customers and products, Nikon is newly establishing the Industrial Solutions Business Unit, integrating the Industrial Metrology Business Unit and the Digital Solutions Business Unit.

New Organization of Nikon Corporation

